
 
 

Please send updates to updates@cwa6001.org      (Updated Apr 2024)                                                                                                                                                           

                            DFW AIRPORT AND PGS STEWARD LIST 

 

  

 

 
Steward Name 

 

 
Phone 

 
Email 

 
Shift 

(3/4/24) 
Kip Abraham 
(Club Area Rep) 

(781) 806-8919 kip@cwa6001.org  

Williams Amaya 
(Club) 

(469) 235-1444 william.amaya@me.com  

Dorthy Donley(Dotty) 
(Club) 

(817) 637-4388 dottyd@sbcglobal.net  

Matthew Flippin 
(Area Rep) 

(469) 251-2115 jmtflippin@cwa6001.org 1430-2300 Thu-Mon 

Jovon Hall (585) 503-4727 jovon.hall93@gmail.com 0730-1600 Fri-Tue 

Lasonia Hill (810) 285-2313 hilllasonia@yahoo.com 1930-0130 Mon-Fri 

Adrian Hodges (214) 524-3171 eddypistons@yahoo.com 0400-1230 Thu-Mon 

Tiffany Hopkins (682) 422-4275 chitownmb84@gmail.com 0400-1230 Tue-Sat 

Tony Huffins (817) 503-6994 tonyhuffinscwa6001@gmail.com 1500-2330 Thu-Mon 

Umair Iqbal (817) 736-5261 umair.iqbal12985@gmail.com 1400-2230 Sat-Wed 

Kathy Jones (817) 845-8304 kathyjx33@yahoo.com 0630-1500 Tue-Sat 

Franklin Katunda 
(Club) 

(7810 806-8919 franklinkatunda@yahoo.com  

Malcolm Loney (860) 890-0986 mreid516@gmail.com 1700-0130 Sun-Thu 

Yvette Lopez 
(Chief Steward- Club) 

(817) 727-3417 riovallygirl12@hotmail.com  

Stephanie Paxton (817) 793-0090 slpaxton57@gmail.com 0330-1200 Sun-Thu 

Dennis Perkovic 
(Club) 

(214) 564-3993 dpmartinov@gmail.com  

Jeffrey Price (214) 830-1512 pric128@sbcglobal.net Open Relief 

Adam Quereshi (817) 705-2107 home12350@yahoo.com 0800-1630 Wed-Sun 

Anntuoinett Rose 
(Area rep) 

(314) 757-8285 arose@cwa6001.org 0630-1500 Mon-Fri 

Frederic Rouanet (504) 236-4473 rouanet1366@yahoo.com 0400-1430 Mon-Thu 

Brandee Sandberg (817) 691-7071 brandee.sandberg@gmail.com 0630-1200 Sun-Thu 

Pharoah Scott (972) 877-1369 pharoahscott@gmail.com Open Relief 

Daylene Sproles (817) 999-5555 dsproles2003@gmail.com Variable AM Mon-Fri 

Kacy Stevenson (562) 787-4834 jalaa3@yahoo.com 1430-2200 Mon-Fri 

Tiana Thompson (682) 503-9266 tianatdfwlocal@yahoo.com 0400-1230 Sun-Thu 
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